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CRITERION  VI Governance, Leadership and Management 

 
KEY INDICATOR 6.4 Financial Management and Resource Mobilization  

METRIC 6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, 

philanthropists during the last five years (not covered in Criterion III and V) 

(INR in Lakhs) 
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6.4.2. Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, philanthropists 

during the last five years (not covered in Criterion III and V) (INR in Lakhs) 

Funds & Grants from Non-Government Bodies, Individuals & Philanthropists during 

the last five years (CSR funds included) 

Year 

Funds & Grants Amount 

Received from Non-

Government Bodies, Individuals 

& Philanthropists (in Lakhs) 

Funds received 

through CSR 

Scheme (in Lakhs) 

Total (in 

Lakhs) 

2021-2022 157.44 
 

157.44 

2020-2021 181.3 
 

181.3 

2019-2020 295.76                  21.83  317.59 

2018-2019 193.8 
 

193.8 

2017-2018 161.54 
 

161.54 

2016-2017 77.87 23.64 101.51 

Total (in 

Lakhs) 

1067.71 45.47  

Grand Total 1113.18 

* Funds received from CSR Scheme is not reflected in the audited statements. 
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